callsign
4/26/2023 14:00 N77VA
4/26/2023 14:02 LXJ468
4/26/2023 15:20 FWR1009
4/26/2023 17:15 N7578K
4/26/2023 17:23 N601CH
4/26/2023 18:06 EJA917
4/26/2023 19:56 N908GW

ac_type
HDJT
GLF4
C680
C525
GA6C
C68A
C525

registration

N77VA
N468FX

N7578K
N601CH
N917QS
N908GW

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



